Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 75. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Liberec 26.ledna 2026

Jakub Cejka
Metodéj Samal
Josef Jirdsek
Samuel Buss
Samuel Matlach
Sebastian Melda

. Alexandr Melda

Borek Zakou#il
Ondiej Schmidt

Rozilie Blazkovd
Zuzana FiSerovd
Marika Janskd

Jakub Kasse

Roman Krychfalushyi
Marek Trgitia

Diana Vojtenko

Filip Sdmal

Filip Hoffmann
Adriana HouZvickovd
Vilém Krejci

Ladislav Vitik

Vilém Cavojsky
Richard Anthony Mayer
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Uspésni fesitelé
Kiestanska ZS J. A. Komenského, Liberec
7S, Liberec, ul. 5. kvétna 64/49
7S Liberec, Aloisina vyS$ina
G F. X. Saldy, Liberec
G F. X. Saldy, Liberec
G F. X. Saldy, Liberec
Gymnézium a SOSPg Jeronymova, Liberec
7S Liberec, Lesni
7S Liberec, Jestédska
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Ostatni ucastnici

G F. X. Saldy, Liberec

7S Liberec, Jestédska
Doctrina — ZS Liberec

ZS Liberec, Aloisina vysina
7S Liberec, Jestédska

ZS Liberec, Jestédska

ZS Liberec, Kaplického

ZS s rozsitenou vyukou jazykt, Liberec
Doctrina — ZS Liberec

ZS Raspenava

7S Liberec, Obla¢na

ZS Raspenava

ZS Liberec, Lesni

ZS Liberec, Kaplického

6665
6665
4663
6650
5660
6640
4450
4630
1650

6410
6050
4340
1622
2603
6410
1460
0620
6010
0430
4000
2000
0100
0000

23
23
19
17
17
16
13
13
12

11
11
11
11
11
11

O~ N B NN



